S » LA
Mm};_g'm CS /eI 1%000535 fﬂqaar!ﬂm
NS CASEQ - 3 >
: _ASSIGNMENT /
3 Rimpi: 4 Tan Fikw poi _ 0%/ /2018 Date / Time * ll‘i -}0\
e
: _ 20757 Registeredin Miertmen: __~—
Pre-amign / CCU / FTE o
1
st VeticieNa. - 9P 1946 J Clsim No.
Mame of Tnsored S LT fovwa i L"-ﬁ Policy No. :
Insured Tel Mo HP Mike / Model
Exeess See I1:5§ poa: (871272213 Pluce of Acciden ;
s driver the owner? { YES /NO)  Nature of Accident
IfNO, Drives Name / Age -\ 01 GIA REPORT: Q‘ES/ND TP GIA REPORT/(YES JNO
Driver Tel No. w.L{'naj:m-u Insured Lisbality - Final ? Yes/No
—
3G 2¥vT — — e E—
INSRS:~ .1 INSRS: INSRS: INSRS
wsp 3¢ F“‘"‘"H WSP. < WSP, WsP.
Tel: Tel Tel : Tel:
Liahility : Lisbiiliny Liahility - Lisbility -
AMKS: RMKS RMKS:; RMES:
Dute/ Time
YP 1Y ~ CS/E67 IL00RTRE /Rrhaca -DON 09/ B/l |sTAGE DATE | PIC
: |Mon-Raporting T (121}
14 "-:“ ]: JIUE Y Yaldwd AR [¥on-Reparting tn (2nd
S 1 “*F 10N LA ':~1. I vad wwll - gy AT [T INon-Reperting b (Final)
By 1+ IS ROMT W Clol |Hotification lir (i mon-plokes)
lcan on:
[Aer call ltr o O
[Docamentation Check List:  Handler  Typlst
Maottfieation lr (i non-pekug) [
. After eall e w0 OL X =
|Authprissiion To Act
JFelenie Voucher "
JFinat Repaie 511 )
Jcar Rental tnvoics ;-
[ Towing Invoice > | |
LTA 7 GLA
Medical Hill
PIR: b
MuondateRejes| Irgtruction:
LOD
Pryment Breakdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Dwie Time: Sent By: [Post-Remir Photes
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with Confirm by
Repair Cost 55 { duyz) Rndm:liax b Email E_]Ca.'l | _|
FINAL SETTLEMENT Mimcﬂw--‘- ! o PN Confirmwith L0 ¥ Email | call__|
Final Liability- % 00 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA SN No.: (7 ITNO or 1 28, Ass. Lia
Repair Cost LWIWOL | |55  hawh\ ("] B 0 vwivitd 3 wn (ithmaing
Loss of Remtal (LORY 58 OHG (5 duowy 4 ol (WiE ) Nwp)
Loss of Use (LOU)K 55 - s % days) - 1o 1| i
Loss of Incame (LOI): 58 - i$ X days) !.* AT |
mnmiiz iLﬂUg:I_)_r LOR + LOU LOR+LOTL__| [Tick only one] iU
GIA/LTA Search o T |
Medicul: 5 - nmmumuhmm:‘tuw —
Dushursement __ |53 . (e Tow Independent 2) Repont Format: \ 5
Legal Cost 55 _ 3) Suney fee | BU0C - £36 * BIED 00
Total: ss Wikl b5 Global Sum S8 =
FINAL PAYMENT DateTime Confirm with Emaitl | cal |
Payes: gAMb b Name 1! r.‘-':_-li Lo Uawiodt  Prososseniit Phr ‘+[
Payee 2 Ganmif MA) |SS Name2: | ] B
Payee X {Fnks ™A D {53 Mamz- |
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DuteTime | Actoniostruction [ V' ) Estimply
AL 64] - =
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ASSIGNAMENT

- . Yeno Qnga\&fT — P
Evtmaad Comt Tme}rﬂtymflnlvmamﬂmilﬂmimi
! IEVA | INV Truck | Trailar or
Yo Inspact Vehics b i o lhaeg M, h*’fﬂ.h h-tee Ex o= ;;‘la
ot Woshap F = Cetout T g3 20 insuted [ StdINITNA
" SUCETI l somesang L OfBD: TR Insured !SI NINA
- ' Eng Na
e e SMOSRCYIAG U 2T
T b Gan Cond | Fair | Poor | Bumt
Iy Eacess NIL Sering Inbrddr | Jammad | Leaked | Burnt o0
|Chent's Recard) Erane | Leaked | Burnt =
Maka of Vet Moz lﬂﬂ:f!‘ﬂﬂmﬂ

B Tyre Sae p 139 L,d‘-(_lt“v
iy G TN v -
Remark: The veh had commenced ity NS | 08 HJWMWMG;:HrL&:mrmmmrmr

repalr at the time of inspecticn. i Tﬂ?ﬁl"ﬁ:w
Bat or Market Vane Eront Bear
DAC Acodent Rpert Congsen? YesoNo RBal - 288 é ..
Gia | PR See: Conseert? Yes o No i ¥ 8 ? -
o pups b ’&'Tﬁﬁuuu DOA pol Pr/f- /% GHY}'
_um Sum - 1Val Yes or No Survay heid 2t 52{ f,.g'lu.._ (,.I,fﬁ_f '
REV | REP. | BAHRS Des. of Damages Frt 1 fleak | O'S | NS | UC | Roohop =
INJOUT

Ca Farson Contaced m LA The UIC | Chassis frama | Body Structure afiected dus it comer

Ellll—'rl'rrl Rrson | insiryzon

ki‘"g :l;}-,ﬁlﬂ '.a}."\"h' 4 'J“\i".v U'Jf,

1.. | t"‘ |
; TR

RECEIVED | £ KA 2018
DuweTene. Fin Pos 7 ! Preii. Report Days Of Repalr: l{-

: Final Report Resurvey No.of Trip:  — Sure Fex
Lo Trm Fie Paum o° S Acie
: ﬂs- w Add Fnr_j Sizingp ¥ I__ B0 &

iman-sy |8 o

Report Format | w Tach Invt (8
Lump Sum /184 (3 aubﬂ\; S |



: ] @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
oy PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 809338 Tel 5684555 Fax: 65691056 MRS
Co Reg No : 1977014696 ESTIMATE . GST Rog Mo : MR-3500111-X
e Name & Address | OwnerName& Vehiclelnfo
M5 TAN WOCK BOON Cust No/Name /M5 TAN HOCK BOONW
Reg No/Reg Date 5LG2788T / 2109 201
BLK 73 TELOK BLANGAH HETGHTS Date In/Mileage / 0
#03-309 Chassts No JMYSRCYIAGUDOS925
SINGAPORE 300073 Engine No 4A920L7288
Contact Mo Mobile: 96971593 Make/Made MIT/L6MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT

Colour/Trim NO3 WHITE SOLID  / BK BLACK

AccountNo Terms DateiTime Printed  CSE == ~ WIPNo_ b
CSMO0041 Cash DEfi!IZﬂl?.-’ 17:21  QUE 261 / Edwin Caina 18127
D% “Descriplion of Goods I Borvices _______________ Qly _ UnitPrice Disch ___Amount
£ PNTB8000 fies 1650.00
RENEW & RE-ALIGN RR DAMAGED PORTIOM:
RENEW BOOTLID
REPAIR RR END PNL & MR BUMPER
£ PNT98000 24 1260.00
RESPRAY RR BUMPER , RR END PNL & BOOTLID
£ PNTBB000 " 150.00
REMOVE & REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT
£ PNTBB00O (. z00.00
REMOVE & REFIT SPARETYRE BOARD,TRIM,CARPET TO FACILITATE REPAIR
A %&mm ;F_'l o n 3°  s0.00
CK NIRING & ELECTRICAL SYS =abt 2N PAEYAY (S5 Ry
A 10028901 = (1| *”ﬁ”lf‘fl [(& v 200.00
L Li;j.«_ LR N,

TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK usnnfﬁ_:}ui‘mh'gsr: ]

USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST ko
M SUNDRY * 120.00
APPLY ANT] CORROSION ON AFFECT
E PNTBS000 %mwm &" 100.00
RENOVE & REFIT REVERSE Senson | Mo Seoarerof ha lofowing: 3
W SUNDRY o T ey Salvain Spmy ping 29+ 30,00 e
Sundries » T daplsy amaged paeiy) Sring My P
M SUNDRY = Pacty proms aee wotver] i COREAle pad s0.00 |nee
= Thurd pay farvey @ o § “Wilhow! Prapecs’ tess x
=SUPPEY CAC BANGE = Ny ) el st o | [ ke hl—
M PANEL,TRUNK LID o tagasioabia o malins sond .00 724.00 00.00 724.00
M HINGE,TRUNK LID,LH 2 Latimet b el ugrav o inserance Congany .00 B8.00 00.00 B8.00
M WINGE,TRUNK L1D,RH .00 88.00 00.00|  K¥ea.00
M WEATHERSTRIP,TRUNK LID Acrrcemged ty ey .00 176,00 00.00|"™7, 174.00 |*
M LATCH,TRUNK LID Sepaw .00 70.00 00.00|0N - _70.00 I~
M MARK, THREE-DIA O .00 9.0 00.00 F‘:ﬁfy.g
M MARK,LANCER m _— .00 54.00 00. 54,
M NARK,EX SURVEYORNAME 1% O 1 000 00.00] “4n 40,00
SURVEYOR SIGNATURE w’ A
Confirm & sccepted WPTE: 1A © ( = \t
REMARKS _ [Coampakot ek | h Nett 5,087.00
Suw P}llvltnw“]‘ e 7% 65T on  5087.00 356.09
Total Payable §,443.09

Kutherized l||nlh|1 and company stamp

Validity of this sstimate is 34 days Prom dets of quete. This is & computar generated documssl, Ao urnm i3 regeired.

tuln‘t:d conts guated sre sxcluding G37. Me would mention that the above sstimats is bared om sur initial inapection and deei mot include
any additional parts or lebour which sy be required after repalr work bas comsanced. Gecasionally worn or demaged parts sre discovered
aftar werk hat started snd nesded for repairs or replacessat. Nossver, showld this sccur, we weuld sdvise yeu. P be informed that @
depaiit of 504 of the abeve sstimate l-mﬂl-ﬂmq—_utﬂm-hw{wﬂnqu-hm
:hum‘r--nllu-r-tnmhﬂ—-il-rr-n'lﬂlhﬂlﬂlrﬂll-ih of insdvertent hreskage in the
the rubber wsal or other repalr requiring the removal of the windicress,




. I CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED z
= B PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 608338 Tel: 858845565 Fax: 65691058 -
Co feg No : 1577014650 ESTIMA G5T Reg No : MR-8500111-X
" 0 finvolca Name'& Address L o [ cnn e o Owner Name & Vehielednfoll ileE
M5 TAN HOCK BOON L £NS_TAN_HoCK. BOON
Reg Wo/Reg Date |SLGZ788T [ 27/09/201
BLK 73 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS Dete In/Mileage | / 0
#03-309 Chassis o JMYSRCY 1AGU00S925
SININTRE. Joooza Engine Wo  ldAsecirzes
Contact Mo Mobile: 96973593 Make/Mode] MIT/LEMY LANCER EX 1.5 4AT .
Colour/Trim NO3 WHITE SOLID  / BK BLACK

e —— T, R T T .-5-_-_-‘...-:-_—.;" [

ot o L

PR IO TR e R WP O e fiis s i ©

dwin Caina 1m127

o
L

T T

— T

TS R ; 3. 0 . Oty Unil Price DIsc% .| /Amaount - _

£ PNTBB000 1650.00
RENEW & RE-ALIGN RR DAMAGED PORTTON:
RENEW BOOTLID
REPAIR RR END PNL & RR BUMPER

E PNT98000 1260.00
RESPRAY RR BUMPER , RR END PNL & BODTLID

E PNTBB00O 150.00
REMOVE & REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT

E PNTBE000 200,00

REMOYE & REFIT SPARETYRE BOARD,TRIM,CARFET TO FACILITATE REPAIR

A 54900099 | 50.00
CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL 5) :

A 10028901 200.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHEQK-USTNGRRH!

USING HI-SCAN PRD TEST

M SUNDRY 120.00
APPLY ANT1 CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS
E PNTEE00O 100.00
REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR
M SUNDRY 30.00
Sundries
M SUNDRY 40.00
SUPPLY CAC BADBE
M PANEL,TRUNK LID 1.00 724.00 00.00 724,00
M HINGE, TRUNK LID,LH 1.00 B5.00 00.00 BB.00
M HINGE,TRUNK LID,RH 1.00 B3.00 00.00 B6.00
M WEATHERSTRIP,THUNK LID 1.00 174.00 00.00 174,00
M LATCH,TRUNK LTD 1.00 70.00 00.00 70.00
M MARK, THREE-DIA 1.00 49.00 00.00 49,00
M MARK,LANCER 1.00 54.00 00.00 54.00
M MARK,EX 1.00 40.00 00,00 40.00
Confirm & accepted by
_ Nett 5,087.00
7% GST on 5087 .00 356.09
Total Payable §,843.09

Nuthorized signatory and company stamp

Yaltdity of thia =st is 14 from dats aof . This 13 & gemerated documant, de signitore (0 reguired.
‘“mtr corts quoted h:‘ _:l:ld‘luh‘ RET. We ulﬂmmﬂu that mmnmu in based om our Init{al inspection and dows not includs
any additional parts or leboor which may be reguired after repair work bas comssnced. Oeeastondlly worn or dimsged perts sare discoversd
wark has started and mesded for repalry or replacemest. Pewsver, should this eccur, we would mdviss you. Flears be informed that a

of 50% of ths wbove wrtimste 1n paysble befors comsencement of the work. Puymsat for this may be made fn cash, credii card wr
chegue. You must alse agres to pay Tull smount for renewsl of the windscreen 1o the event of Imadvértent breakage i the
rubber seal or sther repuir reqguiring the resoval of the windscrees.




Reference No.: €S| E&11Boo0S35| T
Pull‘-:val.DDfTF‘fTF nasfn;s‘\sr' TJO

Case Handler Typist
Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all infarmation n created by the assignment team are ACCURATE.
(1) Office Assign Form . _  Y-Date | N-Date | N-Date
[— € _Mfmnl:!' No. - S '
| € __|Customer Code Code i
ol lm{gn From o
c AssignDate - .
€ |VehNo (Inspected) e
C  Veh No (Insured) -
_C_[DOA E—
€ PolicyNo i
¢ |ClaimNo v
| € |Insur1m:| Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)
€ |ReportType - RS v
' __C ]w::.-hcnd chlrps
N Survey held at/Repairer I ¥
6 |Excess I
Surveyor ( ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.
(1) Assignment Form -
C Vehicle No o v
= Regn _Igionthf[e_ar N .
TN (Ve hicle Type P i — v
N  Make & Model — - |
JgL 1Enilm Capacity. (C. o u v
N Culour v
€ |Odometer, (SpRe ading) v
€ [ChassisNo v
N 'General Edndltil:n - - "
N Steering ) v
N |Brake |Brake .
N ]Mndmntiun (Modi] v
c Tym Size il v
N T]'I"E_Miﬂ B -
c Tvu Balance — v
¢ |Dateof inspection male v
N suveyhed v
N 'Dnnfnimlgu S =
(2) System - (Views/Merimen)
C  |Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded | ] 1 |
m Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form
N |ALL Parts condition - v/
L€ [Market Value for OD cases
" € |Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RS!, TMI, MSIG)
c Days of repair B
€ Finalised Amount |
C  Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days

{4} System - | - [Views/Merimen)

_Tf_ [Resurvey photo Uploaded

checkBy: [ Veon | 151511

¢ Case Handler
*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

3 | ==

21/05/201¢



' 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- g 51 Ubi Ave 180125 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
-— TEL: 6258 2581 FAX: 8258 415

Reg. No: 195807198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607158-R

. Amisted to Federation Intematicnale Das o
ERGO INSURANCE PTELTD Ref - CS/EGIT8000S3ST1v
Lo SnTEe ToWER HHTTHAN
#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE Date . 09-01-2018
SINGAPORE 038885
Code: EGI
1. __ Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM _ -
Iinsured Veh.  YP 1846J Veh. Inspected 5LG 2788T
Policy No. Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No, DSMCV1702803 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From  YEEPEILI Assign Date 00/01/2018
2 Vehiclo Particulara & Condition 2
Make & Modael ce ]
Engine No. HIDDEN Yeur of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
Goneral
3. _ ConditionsofTyres : e
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
LIH Front Tyre mm
FR/H Roar Tyre mem
L/H Raar Tyre mm
I
5. ke ~____ Genoralinformation it
Accident Date 08122017 |Inspection Date 08/01/2018

Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
200 PANDAM GARDENB SINGAPORE 808339

fe_— e —ar . DRI (oS-t <

A)THE lHﬁFEﬂTICIH WAS COWETED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE® BASIS.
BIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




RN

...l.l;;-l Piw L cmlwﬂlnlh.'lﬂﬂ"r-

S1UIMAVE 1 #0228 PAYA LI INDU STHIAL PARK, SING APORE 08888 TEL 1 (965 aZS8A561 FAN ;aad) alisdll®

Your ref: DSMCV1702903
Our ref: CS/EGI18000535/T1vb Date: 10/1/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Dear SirMadam,
PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLG 2788T
We thank you for your instruction on 9/1/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the sbove mentioned vehicle on

912018 at the premises of M/s
und have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : §85,087.00
Revised Estimate Amount : §53.467.00
“Check” ltems Amount : §5244.00
Market Value 1S5

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%

Nett Value : 58

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the -
rear portion.

Comments/Present Stalus:

Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMAD TAUFIEH
M.MATAL AMSAE-A
Automobile Assessor



Surveyor -
Company : TPERGO

€e

Exceptional Journeys

VR .o P Emalled : 17152018

VEHICLENO :SLG2788T
MODEL . MIT LANCER EX 1.6A
WIP - 18127
Material i | B857.00
Labour . 2,600.00
Sub-Total : 8 3.467.00

: 3 3,487.00
Less Excess : & -
Total o 3,467.00
GST7% s g 242.89
Grand Total ;S 3.?{:;:./51/

e == e
Finglise By/Date : LOI / 17/05/18

/ Fa
;_
REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING
[] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED
REPAIRTOOK 11 WORKINGDAYS +__4 Days (_2 ) Weekends
+ 0 Days (___) PublicHoliday

TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK =__ 15

7] TP claim SHD4270U

[ ] Claim GIA/LTA fee -

Claim Loss of [__JUse /[ 7_|Rental
[ ] Claim Medical Fee / Others -

[_] Third Party Report -




CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
200 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609338 Tet 5684555 Fax: 65881056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

B 1 ITIIAEN THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOIC
o R il 'ﬂ.;_—,’_i#‘f{} R Rrass N e —— =

Mz TAN HOCK BOON

€e

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

keg

o

Cust Wo/Nema /WS TAN HOOK BOON _
Nag No/teg Date SLGEZTGET ] 21032016
BLE 73 TELOK HLANGAM MEIGHTS Date In/Miloage iwfmmw o980
e Date Ta/itleage 09/01/2

SINGAPORE 100073

thassis/Fackage |JNYSRCYIAGUOOSSZE /DCITR
Engine o 4AG2CLI2E8
Wake/Model _

Calour/Trim_

Contact Mo Mobile: 96973593
gajoL/

|W03 WHITE SOLID

J 8K BLACK

=T ——

SR T T

PHTBB000
REPLACE REAR DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE BOOT LID, REPAIR REAR BUMPER,
AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED ABEAS, ADJUST AMD ALIGN BODY GAPS ALTGNMENT
TO THE SAME
E PNT28000
RESPRAY ON REAR BUMPER, BOOT LID, AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS TO THE
SANE
E PNTES000

REMOVE & REINSTALL BOOT LID COMPONENTS,
ATTACHMENTS TO FACILIT R

E PNTB200Q ."
REMOVE & REIMSTALL sP RE BOAAL

TRING 'ﬁ OTHER
REFAIR @F m @
A 54300099
CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 1D0ZB501
COMDUCT DIAGNDSTIC CHECK USING MUT TESTER AND CLEAR TROUGLE CODE
M SUNDRY
APPLY ANT] CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS
E PNTEB000
REMOVE & REIMSTALL REVERSE SENSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR
M SUNDRY
SURDRIES
M SUNDRY
SUPPLY CLC BADGE
PANEL, TRUNE LTD
MARK , THREE-DIA
MARK,EX
MARK, LANCER
TEXT
TP CLAIM ERGO YP1944J
DOA : 08.12.17
SURVEYOR TAUFIKM LEX 09.01.18
*Gugrontee your worronty,

gg8s
s
gasd
28838
2888
3388

maintoin with Gycle & Corrioge.”

Parts BE7.00 1,467.00

Labour
Standard Menu
Speclalist Job
Diagnostics Jeb
Sundry/Others
Total (w/a G5T)

2,500.00
o.o00

1.

7% G5T on 3467.00 242.69

Tetal Payable 3,708.69

This is nat am official tax involcs.
generated document

This s a

, ne signature s required.

Page 1 of 1
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Suwanna tLKK Auto)

——————— e ———————————————————————————————————————————

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuUto)
Sent: Tuesday, 26 March 2019 9:29 AM
To: Suwanna (LKK Auto)
Ce: Admin A
Subject: FW: Your Ref: DSMCV1702903/SE ~ Our Ref: SLG2788T
Attachments: ¥YP1946) GIA.PDF
Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
‘WITHOUT PREIUDICE"
SAVE ASTO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwin@lkknuto.com | fax;: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, roz2-25 | S{408933)

From: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department) <claims@ergo.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 20 March, 2019 3:55 PM
To: Mei Kwan [LEKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

DOA: 08/12/2017

Cc: Celine Fong (LKKAuto) <celinefong@Ikkauto.com>; Bryan Ang (LKKAuto) <bryanang@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau
(LKKAuto) <olivialau@|kkauto.com>; KKLau <kklau@Ilkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>;
Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; Steve Lim <steve.lim@ergo.com.sg>; Jeannie Cheng <jeannie.cheng@ergo.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: DSMCV1702903/5E Our Ref: SLG2788T DOA: 08/12/2017
Dear Mel Kwan,
| have attached the Ol GIA for your necessary action.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards,

Jeannie Cheng
ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

5 Temasak Boulevard, #02-01 Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038985



ERGO

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups In Garmany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 couniries and concentrates on
Eurcpe and Asin. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the workd's leading nsk camers

Wi €100 COm 59

Disciaimer. This message and As altachmants are conficental, intendea onty for [he named acaresses, ond may be prvieged. I you aré not the intended recipet, you
snouid nol discliose. distribule. copy o uae this communication, If you are not the intended recipient, pleats nolify the sender by return emall and delele this message. By
opening any stechmant ko s meassage. you agres ko accept the sk that it may contain 8 wirus of damaging tode, and you agres thal ERGO Insuramni= Fis Lid well noe b
liatsle far any lozs or damage thenaby caused

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto;Meikwan@kkauto.com]
Sent: Wednesday, March 20, 2019 3:23 PM

To: Steve Lim; ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)
Cc: Celine Fong (LKKAuto); Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); Olivia Lau (LKKAuto); KKLau; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: RE: Your Ref: DSMCV1702903/SE Our Ref: SLG2788T DOA: 08/12/2017

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above.

Please provide us 01 GIA for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiBEwan@lkkauto.com | fox: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Steve Lim <steve.lim@ergo.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, March 14, 2019 3:17 PM

To: KKLau
Subject: FW: Your Ref: DSMCV1702903/SE Our Ref: SLG2788T DOA: 08/12/2017

Hi Mr. Lau,

As spoken, TP vehicle surveyed by your end. Please forward my email to the in charge and approach repairer to direct
settle if both liability and quantum in order

Steve Lim
Manager - Claims

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

& Tamasak Boulevard, #04-05 Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038885

DID . +&5 8829 9197

Fox : +85 GE28 G247
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ERGO

ERGO ls one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Werldwide, ERGO Is represenied in more than 30 countries and concentrales on
Eurcpe and Asia ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's laading nsk camers

Wi 800 COM. 5

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

Tha information contained in this emall communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose. re-transmit. copy, distribute. act in reliance on or
commarcialize the infarmation if you are sutheorized ta do so. If you are nol the inlended reciplent of this emall communication, pleass notify the sander by
replying to the emall snd desroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication ara those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Ple. L1d. does not reprasent, warrant or guamntee hat
the |ntegrity of this communication has been maintained or thal the communication is free of errors, virs of interferenca.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any atachment. No part may be reproduced by any process of for any purpose
without pnor writien permission,

in}l £/

Disclasimer Thia message and It atiachments are confidential, intended only fof tha named sddresses, and may be privileged. I you are nol e inlended recigeent, you
Fhoule ol disciose. ceiribute, copy of use this communcation. Il you are nat Ik iMended recipient, please natify the sender by retum emadl and delrle this message. By
opsming any attachment 1o this me3sage, you agres 1o accept 0 fisk that it may contain 8 virus or demegng code. and you agres that ERGO Insurance Pie Lid will not b
lisbihe for ary lcas or damage thereby caused

From: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos [mallto:lauro.songcuan(@

Sent: Thursday, 21 February, 2019 2:52 PM

To: Steve Lim

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Loi Al Ting; Cheng Jo Jo

Subject: Your Ref: DSMCV1702903/SE Our Ref: SLG2788T DOA: 08/12/2017

Dear Steve,
We have submitted our LOD to your office on 01" November 2018,

Kindly let us have your offer so that we can close this case,

Cost of repair %3,705.69

Loss of rental $ 963.00 (5107.00 x 9 days)
GIA search fee S 2.00

Total $4,674.69

Appreciate if you could quantify your offer the soonest.

Thank you so much.

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan
Customer Service



@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore = 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339
T: +65 6568 4658 » F +65 6565 1240 - www cyclecarriage.com.sg

& A member of the Jardine Cycie & Carriage Group

From: Veron Chen |LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen @|kkauto.com]
Sent: 18 May 2018 11:17

To: Loi Al Ting; Taufikh (LKKAuto)
Ce: Lauro Araos Songcuan Ir; Cheng Jo lo; Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto); SUR
Subject: RE: SLG278BT, Mit WIP: 18127 (finalisation)

Dear Ms Loi,
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Confirm finalised amount at $3,467 before GST @ 4 working days.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to ERGO INSURANCE

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6256-3561 | email ;sur@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Loi Ai Ting [mailto:aiting.loi@cyclecarriage com.

Sent: Thursday, 17 May 2018 1:10 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.chen lecarriage.com.sg>;
Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto)
<veronchen@|kkauto.com>

Subject: SLG2788T, Mit WIP: 18127 (finalisation)

Hi, Taufikh,

Please confirm finalised amount at 53,709.69.

Thanks.

Regards,
Lol



DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual ar entity
named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that
any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are
those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its
related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 17 April 2019 5:02 PM

To: ‘aiting loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg'

Ca Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; 'lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg’; Cheng Jo Jo
Subject: Your ref: SLG 2788T (Our ref: CS/EGI1B000535/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP

1946) & 5LG 2788T ON 08/12/2017 ***

Your Ref; SLG 27887 Without Prejudice
Cur Ref: CS/EGI1B000535/T1ga3-1

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 1944) & SLG 278BBT ON 08/12/2017
We refer fo the above matier.

We propose setllement as follow:

Cosl of Repair [w/GST] 3 3.709.6%
Loss of Rental |5 days x $107) |w/GST) $ 535.00
L1A Search Fee % 2.00
Total 54,244.49

Please confirmm acceplance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/infiuence on the lssues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, therealter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.

Hest Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChong@ kknuto.com| fox: 6741-4108
Hlk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4089:33)

F v-er- =
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SSRER ST Sove the Earthe Print only when necessary:



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 29 May 2019 6:28 PM

To: CS A Team

Subject: FW: Your ref: SLG 278B8T (Our ref; CS/EGI18000535/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

YP 1946) & SLG 2788T ON 08/12/2017 ***

From: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

Sent: Wednesday, 29 May 2019 6:28:05 PM (UTC+08:00) Kuala Lumpur, Singapore

To: Cecllia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Cheng Jo Jo; Andre Chow En De; Lol Al Ting

Subject: RE: Your ref: SLG 2788T (Our ref: CS/EGI18000535/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 1946] & SLG
2788T ON 0B/12/2017 *=*

Dear Cecilia,
We accept your offer of § 4,246.69
Kindly send to us the DV for our client’s signature.

Thank you so much,

Best regards,

Larry Songcuan
Customer Service

@@ Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Singapore « 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609338
T: +B65 6568 4658 « F: +65 6565 1240 « www.cyclecarriage com.sg

& Amember of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong@Ilkkauto.com]

Sent: 17 April 2019 17:02

To: Loi Ai Ting

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Cheng Jo Jo

Subject: Your ref: 5LG 2788T (Our ref: CS5/EGI18000535/T1ga3-1) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 1946) & 5LG 2788T ON
08/12/2017 ***

Your Rel: SLG 27887 without Prejudice



Our Ref: C5/EGI18000535/T1ga3-1

* Dear Sirs/Mdm,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 1946) & SLG 27887 ON 08/12/2017
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlemant as follow:

Cost of Repair [w/GST) $ 3.709.69
Loss of Rental |5 days x $107) (w/G5T) $ 535.00
LTA Search Fee $ 2.00
Tolal S 4245669

Please confirm acceplance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence belng discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/Influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilin Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CecilinChongé@kkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, 202-25 | 5(q080733)

e

L’{H < Save the Earth Print only when necessary-

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If vou are not the intended
recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and
destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the
views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



Surveyor -
@@ Exceptional Journeys Company TR ERSO

Emailed

17/5/2018

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

VEHICLE NO : SLG 2788 T

MODEL - MIT LANCER EX 1.6A
WIP : 18127
Material o 867.00
Labour i 2,600.00
Sub-Total o 3,467.00
: 3 3,467.00
Less Excess i -
Total : $ 3,467.00
GST 7% o 242 89
Grand Total i S,Tﬂif
Finalise By/Date : LOI/ 17/05/18
7
“

OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
[ ] SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

|.Il.:'f~'

E | 2 |
REPAIR TOOK _ . 2F WORKING DAYS +__4=— Days (2-) Weekends

+ 0 Days (__)
TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK =__16— .

TP claim SHD4270U

[] claim GIA/LTA fee -

Claim Loss of [__|Use /[~ |Rental
[_1 Claim Medical Fee / Others -

[] Third Party Report -

Public Holiday



| @@ l WL DRIVE FIRST CLASS
EYELE & CARNIAGE

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ld

Mifsutiahi Sasvicn Caning
209 Bondon Gordens

fingapor 407337

Tal: A8AB 4955 Fer 6567 1050

Company na. 1977014456
‘n_wﬂmm-nnuu-ﬂmt-m

Our ref : SLG2788T ( L‘Lr_ ) Date: 17™ October 2018
Your ref: DSMCV1702903/SE

Mr. Steve Lim (Motor Claims Dept.)

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. lee'd 2100

5 Temasek Boulevard
#04-01 Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038985

Dear Sir,
RE: 5 78

Kindly be informed that our customer, Ms. Tan Hock Boon, owner of vehicle
regis ation no. SLG2788T (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no.
vP1948J which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby
submitting a claim against your insured for the cos! incurred.

E;: behalf of our customer, we provide the fallowing claim for your setllement as
ow

Repair cost : $3,709.89
Loss of rental - € 08300 ($107.00x9 days)
GlA search fee ; 3 2,00
Total : $ 467469

We are pleased to enclose the documents as sel oul in the attached checklist.
Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or emall him at
andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working gaﬂﬁ from the date of this
letier should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents
required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all
documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Ple. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settiement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours Fith
CY@ZLE & ZARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD




AUTHORIZATION 10 ACT

o _Iﬁ.@_ﬂﬂ.i’lﬁ_#, N (“the third party claimant”)
1 HO2- &) 100012 {address], owner of

of  BLK '_'13_'1;5\._!2(__._ pLANGAH H
.Sdkﬁ.ﬂ@l___d,__u__ (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
Eﬁ\}ﬂﬁ:&_ﬁfﬁmﬂi pEAMO
(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for repalr costs
and/or rental and/or loss of use["clalm"} for my vehicle no. __5;,@_219‘&'\'_ -
that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on ;ﬁj}_g_[;qn____

(date) along D B KA vl PR L MITED. 8 parrHiony - R0 T M—

._—-___.__——-___..—-—— ——

(location) involving vehicle no/s 1V KL i
(*the accldent™).

ed the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in
further authorized to recelve

yment cheque/s being

| further authoriz
manner that they deem fit and the workshop s

payment further to settlement of my claim with pa
made In favour of the workshop.

ment the waorkshop any reach on my
f llabllity basis insofar

cerned.

| further acknowledge that any settle
hehalf Is on @ without prejudice and without admission ©
as the driuer}'nwner!lnsurers of the other vehicle/s Is con

pated this_QA__ . day of O] lmunth]!ﬂ_ﬂ;_ (year)

A E’Z%w-
Signed by "the workshop”

by "the third p;zrw clalmant”

.5ign_ed



. @@ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED a

PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE MITSUBISH|
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 200 Pandan Gardens Singapore §09330 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS
TAX INVOICE

G5T Reg No @ ME-8500111-X

Co Reg No 1 1877014636
Involce Name & Address (= = Lk Ownar Name & Vehicle Info
45 TAN HOCK BOON Cust No/Mame /Ms TAN HOCK BOON
Reg No/Reg Date SLG27881 j 21/08/2016
ml.Jr. ;; TELDK BLANGAH HEIGHTS pate In/Mileage 09/01/2018/ 30080
103-309 Chassis/Packsge JNYSRCYAGUOOS92S /OC1TR
SINGAPORE 100073 Engine No 4A9ZCL7288
tontact No Mobile: 96973593 Make/Hodel MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4aT
0g/01/ colour/Trim W03 WHITE SOL1D J BK BLALK
AccountNo  Terms _Date/Time Printed -~ ~CBE Operator | " WIP No Involce/Credit Note No
CTPOG040 Cash 04/10/2018/ 14:06 TLE 84 / Lauro Songcusn 18127 41421262
Description of Goods [ Services gty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount
E PNTBB000 1100.00
REPLACE REAR DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE BOOT L1D, REPAIR REAR BUMPER,
AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS, ADJUST AND ALIGN BODY GAPS ALTGHMENT
T0 THE SAME
E PHT98000 B40.00
SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BUMPER, BOOT LID, AND ALL OTHER AFFECTED AREAS
E PNTBB0CD 150.00
REMOVE & IWSTALL 00T LID COMPONENTS, TRIMS AND ALL OTHER
ATTACHMENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR
£ PNTBB000 100.00
REMOVE B INSTALL SPARE TIRE BOARD, TRIMS, CARPET TO FACILITATE REPALIR
A 58900099 30.00
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
A 10028901 200.00
COMDUCT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING MUT TESTER AND CLEAR TROUBLE CODE
M SUNDRY 40.00
APPLY ANTI CORROSION ON AFFECTED AREAS
E PNTBS000 80.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REVERSE SEMSOR TO FACILITATE REPAIR
M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRIES
M SUNDRY 40.00
sUpPLY CAC BADGE
¥ PANEL,TRUNK LID 1.00 724,00 00.00 124.00
X HAFII{,TI-IHEF.-DIA 1.00 49.00 00.00 449.00
% MARK,LAMCER 1.00 54,00 00.00 54.00
1 MARK,EX 1.00 40.00 00.00 40,00
Z TEXT
TP CLAIM ERGD YP1946J
poA ¢ 0B.12.17
SURVEYOR: TAUFIKH LKk 09.01.18
*Guorontee your warranty, maintain with Cyele & tarrioge.”
Parts BE7.00 Nezt 3.467.00
Labour 2,500.00 7% GST on  3467.00 242.69
Standard Menu 0.00
specialist Job 0.00 Total Payable 3,709.69
Diagnostics Job 0.00 Faid 0.00
Sundry/Qthers 100.00 Total Due 1,709.69
Total (w/e GST) 3,467.00

Paymant should be made strictly by cash, NETS ar credit cards. Thank you.
Any dispute to the involce must be made within 3 days. Thiz Iz # computer ganerated documaent, 1o signature s required.
page 1 of 1



"

“BKW

GST REG. NO.: 2001062760
INVOICE TO DATE INVOICE NO.
LO HOI YU 07-Feb-2018 P 0938
BLK 73
TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHT
#03-309
SINGAPORE 0410
YHA NO. DUE DATE VEH. NO.
P 0938 07-Feb-2018 SLM 1999 X
DESCRIPTION NO. OF DAYS RATE AMOUNT
RENTAL FROM 09 JANUARY 2018 (1020 HRS) TO 17T JANUARY 2018 9 100,00 S0{0.00
(1630 HRS)
YOUR REF: SLOITEE T
GST @ 7% $63.00
TOTAL $963.00

All chequar must be made payable to BKW Reni A Car Pre Lid,
Please write the vehicle and [nvolce mumber on the reserve.

BKW Rent-A-Car Pte Lid
120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S)

169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 G666

ACRA No: 2001062760 GST Reg. Not 20-0106276-0  Wabsite: www.bkw.5g

A subsiciary of BKW Automobile Ptelid




KW

Lower Delta Road

RENT A

i
BKW =

CAR PTE LTD

#02-15 Candex Cantre Sinjapore 160208 Tek: 6738 7777 Fax: 6271 1861
ACRA No- 20-0108276-D GST Rag. No: 20-0108278-D

warne:P 0938

SH s T il s CC i
rw-ﬂmvmm:gé 1%~ Popiace Vah No: i
i S LS 11 S D BT |[oeate SN =
nRicPassport o S LS 2 TSE™ o ot e : ; .
ssrw:_BAPT RT3 FA0 Bl Rkl e 52 Make 8 Mot He o i '“"'im
#03-30% si_QM> o
Name & Adarass of Employer a3 by 9 dy @ |00 i qm —
WeeklyMonthly  week @S Por wosk/Monthly
Diriving Lisenes No: mmh#h%iﬂ#‘ COW/PAL -} 1 Pur dayMonthiy
DAL Type: Localintthars: DeliveryCollaction Sve
LT""” G HP 1? -} GST
e () wsmrom
pama taaivicy_10 CHT M NATRLIE P"'“:'-""‘ oUT— ‘:— 12 2 z
NEICPgon ) 15 31S3% L mum_}@ﬁﬁjl ' Susshaige | IN -~
mmmm Age m@ :.Hqu asT '_'lr?': G EpD
— | L ot TOTAL CHARGES | (f{ovd DC?}
(" Securiy Deposit : § [Banic fi pde>= )

.

CASHNETSNISAMRREGEHA N 3767 (6401 S220F

]

A=
b=
B
X

Expiy Dute: 03 /i ocactudinnl 5.5 & w

Name as in Carli: Y \o WOeL

| huve resd snd agree to tha terms and condition on both sides of this agresmant. If | heve presanied
payabie under this agreamant and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed 1o that sccount and my signature above will be considered to have bean
\made on the cherga/credil card voucher. All information | heve been glven BKW Rent A Car Ple Lid In connection with this agreamant s lrus. )

HON WAIVER EXCESS (Subject 1o GST): $ 2 D50
ACCESSORIES CHECK

O Daia Cards O Comem Systerra [ Hub Cap O] Radio i CO Carridge

0 Jeck O Tyre Opsner O Patrol Cap O] Spare Ty
- \M
Hirer's Signature - Additianal Driver's Signalure |

8 chargaicredit cand for payment. | agres that all amounts

7

Dwtvmr,

patrol and should relumed with petrol level s
A sedviza charge of £5 on lap of & peirol surcharge is by s Bk il
he tail i return lhe vehacle B the appropriaie peircd
m;thwrMﬂmmmﬁMhmhlﬂhﬂ
far @y late raturm wt ihe rate shown per hour par day. inclusive of COW andfor
whare sppicable. Any refurne afer our operalion haurs ulb!ﬁwnlﬂllilul
day rental.
Lise of the vahicie for liegal purposa (For instanoe: in connaction with thefl, drug
Iy S SRS ] PR, e o s

ul RO s i
mmm Thie hirar b lable for &

-,
coats on 8 full Indemnity ), whstacsaver and howsogver brought apainel,
:ﬁﬂcmw’whmﬂh wolice or the usa of iha operaticn of the
sEcEss amount hsvs
8.

Of Velicie: Tha Hirer Criver b In Tha Columin 5k

Of The Sama And Shall Nol Be Challanged Or

withoul prior writlen consent of BEW an accidenl,
mmmumlnwmhmmﬂnhmmupmhuﬂ 1. Tha hirerDiriver niso hEve e m o mnaure Tal Tw mdaion watss evel
non-disciosue of Malayeia usage. In ihe car ls suMcient and do not whan the vehicis |8 siall Bnd doas pol have
[ uummmmuuwmwn o npun hownover sufficien] walur. Any o the engine will be baar by ihe hireddrive:
ceused, all irpfic violalens, lines and ponallies on the vehichs lor 12 All cusiomers' data will be albricly confidential and i solely used for the
whalsowesr raaon hmmwhmmmnmmm rnepu-:i tha sales anasctions and olher reisfing mafismn.
H Th-mnﬂ'wmmﬂhm il claima, damages, iosses 13, | underwiand end sgres © A personal data statament tated on e
incraased insurence pramiums, non-waviar mwﬂmmm Terms and
i e : »lﬂ.ow
/iy | sre [ F.W a<n [
GF Firer Driver Falling Which T1ia Day And Tera inaanad Deiow Gnall on Deamed To 50 Tho !
Cantiusive Evidence

Required To Sgn
Dy And Time Tha Vahicls ls Ratumad To BKW Aont A

*Bignaiure
Car Pis Lid And The Samae Shal Ba Accapied As

nmmmdnnmnmﬂmummmdmmmmmmmmuﬁuﬂmpmmmr

Dais in Tirma in Milnage Check By

HONE | pp0 | \B740] ey

(&%) Lf?ﬂfh- =

tf (%3

]

i T
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

4 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
GENM 8 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

INSUMNCE Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fex; +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION

Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm
GST Reglstrailon No: MADDO1T735

|

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-17-183670
Dale of Request: os8M2/2017 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Cycle & Carrage Autamelive Pte Ltd
241 Alexandra Road
Singapore 166031

Duar SlriMadam,

Enquiry Date 08/12/2017

Enqulry By EDWIN ABCEDE CAINA

TP Vehicle No. YP1948J

Accident Date 08/12/2017

Enguiry Resull

TP Vehicla No. Insurar Parlod of Insurance |Insurer Tel. No.
YP1048) ERGO Insurance Pta, Ltd. 05/04/2017-04/04/2018 |saze 9199
Thank You,

ThaImnulprmﬁddhymmhhnhmhnﬂﬁnl]ummddmmlmwmmﬁhwmummmm
Singapare and we lake no responsibllity for thelr socuracy or contants and shall be under no labilty whatscaver for any loss or damage srising out of
ar in connection with tha repans or thalr Images.

This ls & computer generated document and requires no signature,
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Company Registration No. 190607 198R

S1UIBEAVE L #0225 PFAYA LHD INDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAME 208913 TEL @ (0651 2563561 FAX 1 (065] 6235464312

To : M/s ERGO INSURANCE PTELTD

Date: 17/06/2019

H DIRECT SETTLEMENT
: YP 1946J {Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No.: DSMCV1702903
Vehicle No.
SLG 2788T (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EGI18000535/T1ga3qg2-1
Date of Accident B/122017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost i ] 3,709.69
Loss of Use 5 days
Rental (If any) - 535.00 5 days
Others: e 2.00
-] B -

4.246.69

Final Settlement Sum |[: § 424669

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED

4,246.69

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




' 74 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
b" ;.; = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusiral Park, Singapare 408833
/’_. TEL: 6256 3861 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg No: 109607T18BR GST Reg. No. 19-8807188-R
Affilinted to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automoblle
ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CS/EGI18000535/T1vbn2
o SONTEC Towe. [INIRRRIN
#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE Date : 22-05-2018
SINGAPORE 038985
Code: EGI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YP 19484 Veh. Inspected SLG 2788T
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. DSMCV1702903 Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From YEE FEI LI Assign Date 08/01/2018
-t Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI LANCER EX cc 1580
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. JMYSRCY1AGLUD05925 Colour WHITE
Odometer 30980 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Maodification SPORTS RIM
General GOoCD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre 205/80 R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R16 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/80 R16 YOKOHAMA 8 mm
4. ' Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 08122017 Inspection Date 08/01/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
208 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609338
Sa. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON ASWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 43115

Reg No  199607198R GST Reg No. 19-0607198-R Page No.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 2788T
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|PANEL TRUNK LID (SN} BENT 724.00 72400
1|HINGE, TRUNK LID,LH (SN) TO REPAIR SEE B8.00
LABOUR
1|HINGE TRUNK LID,RH [SN) TO REPAIR SEE B8.00
LABOUR
1|WEATHERSTRIP, TRUNEK LID (SN) NOT NECESSARY 174.00
1|LATCH, TRUNK LID [SN) NOT NECESSARY 70.00
1|MARK THREE-DIA (SN) NECESSARY 49,00 48.00
1|MARK.LANCER (SN) NECESSARY 54,00 54.00
1|MARK.EX (SN) NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 20.00
1|C&C BADGE (SN) NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
1.357.00 827.00
LABOUR
RENEW & RE-ALIGN RR DAMAGED PORTION.RENEW 1,850.00 1,100.00
BOOTLID.REPAIR RR END PNL & RR BUMPER.INCLUSIVE
OF THE REPAIR OF HINGE, TRUNK LID,LH AND
HINGE, TRUNK LID,RH.
RESPRAY RR BUMPER.RR END PNL & BOOTLID 1.260.00 840.00
REMOVE & REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT 150.00 150.00
REMOVE & REFIT SPARETYRE BOARD, TRIM,CARPET TO 200.00 100.00
FACILITATE REPAIR
CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 50.00 30.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN 200.00 200.00
PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST
APPLY ANTI CORROSION OM AFFECTED AREAS 120.00 40.00
REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR 100.00 BO.0OO
3.730.00 2.540.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,087.00 3,467.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI18000535/T1vbn2
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Page No.2 of 2
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 3,467.00
Report Ref No. CS/EGI18000535/T1vbn2
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH ADRIAN LING WAI PING
M.MATAI,L AMSAE-A B.Eng AMESOE.AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI
Licensed Appraisar

Automotive Assessor
MMECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - This Repar is msde solaly for the use and benafit of Be Client named on the front page of ihis Repan

He Babllity ol respanibilits whatsoever. 0 contact or jort. s accepted to oy third party wie mls (ERdy.
Heporl b whaie o0 in parl. dogs 8o el his or her own gk,




